TABLE 2 :

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
REPEALED

Thus table includes enactments of the 2006 Regular Session Actions taken at any later
special session 1n 2006 are not included in this volume Those section numbers marked
by an asterisk refer to Minnesota Statutes 2005 Supplement

In the column labeled “Minnesota Statutes,” the letters following section numbers show
how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the tentative coding of a new sectton or
subdivision (A) indicates an amendment either to an existing section or to a section
newly enacted this yearr (R) mdicates a repeal

Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the 2006 Regular Session. Those sections will
be mncluded m full in the 2006 Minnesota Statutes

Sections marked (A) or (R) are existing sections of Mimnesota Statutes

Legislative action not fitting the categonies “Amendment,” “Repeal,” and “New” 1s
designated “Other action ”

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
11475 M) 229 1
3736, Subd 4 (A) 232 1
3736, Subd 8 (A) 212 1 1
3922, Subd 1 (A) 234 1
397, Subd 2 (A) 262 1
397,Subd 3 (R) 262 2
3979, Subd 5 (R) 262 2
3A 01, Subd 1 (A) 271 10 1
3A 01, Subd 1a (N) 27 10 2
3A 01, Subd 1b (N) 271 10 3
3A 01, Subd 1c ) 271 10 4
3A 01, Subd 2 (A) 27 10 5
3A 01, Subd 3 (R) 271 10 33
3A 01, Subd 4 (R) 271 10 33
3A 01, Subd 6 (A) 271 10 6
3A 01, Subd 6a (R) 271 10 33
3A 01, Subd 6b (N) 271 10 7
3A 01, Subd 6c (N) 27 10 8
3A 01, Subd 7 (R) 21 10 33
3A 01, Subd 8 (A) 271 10 9
3A 01, Subd 9 (V) . 271 10 10
3A 01, Subd 10 (N) 271 10 11
1412
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1413 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
3A011 (A) 271 10 12
3A 02, Subd 1 (A) ©ooant 10 13
3A 02, Subd 1b (A) o 271 10 14
3A 02, Subd 2 (R) 271 10 33
3A 02, Subd 3 (A) ‘. 271 10 15
3A:02, Subd 4 (A) 271 10 16
3A 02, Subd 5 (A) . R 271 10 R 17
3A 02, Subd 5 (A). 271 12 1
3A 03, Subd 1(A) . 10 18
3A 03, Subd 2 (A) 271 10 19
3A 04, Subd 1(A) 4 271 10 20
3A 04, Subd 1(A) 271 12 2
3A 04, Subd 1a (R) . 271 10 \ 33
3A 04, Subd 2 (A) cn 10 21
3A 04, Subd 3 (A) 271 10 22
3A 04, Subd 4 (A) ) . 271 10 . 23
3A 04, Subd 5 (N) 271 10 24
3A05 (A) 271 10 25
3A07 (A) 271 10 26
3A 09 (R) ’ 271 10 33
3A 10, Subd 1 (A) ‘ 271 10 27
3A 12 (A) 271 10 28
4055 (N) 260 3 1
451 (N) 282 14 8
5B 01 N) \ 242 1
5B 02 (N) 242 2
5B 03 (N) 242 3
5B 04 (N) 242 4
5B 05 (N) 242 5
5B 06 (N) 242 6
5B 07 (N) - 242 7
5B 08 (N) 242 8
672 (A) 271 13 1
10 60, Subd 3 (A) 242 9
10 60, Subd 4 (A) 242 ‘10
10A 01, Subd 26 (A) 242 11
10A 01, Subd 35 (A) 243 1
10A 01, Subd 35 (A) 257 1
10A 027 (N) 253 1
11A 04 (A) 277 4 )
11A 07, Subd 4 (A) 277 4 3
11A 07, Subd 5 (A) 277 4 : 4
11A 18, Subd 9 (A) 277 1 1
13 05, Subd 5 (A) 233 1
13072, Subd 1 (A) 253 2
13322, Subd 3 (A) 212 2 1
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
13322, Subd 5 () 212 2 2
13 3805, Subd 4 (N) 253 3
13 386 (N) 253 4
13 6905, Subd 17a (N) 212 2 3
13 7911 (N) 241 1
13 805 (N) 242 12
13 82, Subd 29 () 260 3 2
13 84, Subd 1 (A) 260 5 1
13 84, Subd 2 (A) 260 5 2
13 87, Subd 4 (N) 253 5
13 87, Subd 4 (N) 260 3 3
13C 016 (N) 233 2
13C 017 (\) 233 3
13C 018 (\) 233 4
13C 019 (\) 233 5
1599 (A) 226 1
15995 (N) 236 1 1
15995 (N) 248 1
16A 065 (A) 181 1
16A 11, Subd 1 (A) 258 27
16A 86, Subd 2 (A) 258 28
16A 86, Subd 4 (A) 258 29
16B 307 (N) 258 30
16B 61, Subd 2 (A) 241 2
16B 61, Subd 3 (A) 241 3
16B 655 (N) 202 1
16B 85, Subd 5 (A) 212 1 2
16C 33, Subd 3 (A) 212 3 1
16D 04, Subd 2 (A) 260 5 3
16E 21 (N) 282 14 9
1710 (R) 265 6,
17 445 (N) 265 1
19 50, Subd 1 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 2 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 3 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 4 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 5 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 6 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 7 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 8 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 9 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 10 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 11 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 12 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 12a (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 13 (R) 265 6
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
19 50, Subd 14 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 15 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 17 (R) 265 6
19 50, Subd 18 (R) 265 6
19 51, Subd 1 (R) 265 6
1951, Subd 2 (R) 265 6
1952 (R) 265 6
1953 (R) 265 6
19 55 (R) 265 6
1956 R) 265 6
19561 (R) 265 6
1957 R) 265 6
19 58, Subd 1 (R) 265 6
19 58, Subd 2 (R) 265 6
19 58, Subd 4 (R) 265 6
1958, Subd 5 (R) 265 6
1958, Subd 9 R) , 265 6
1959 (R) 265 6
19 61, Subd 1 (R) 265 6
1963 R) 265 6
19 64, Subd 1 (R) 265 6
19 65 (R) 265 6
2533, Subd 11 (A) 203 1
2539, Subd 2 (A) 203 . 2
2539, Subd 3 (A) 203 3
2540 (A) 203 4
2541, Subd 1 (A) 203 5
2541, Subd 2 (A) 203 6
2541, Subd 4 (A) 203 7
2541, Subd 7 (A) 203 8
2541, Subd 7a () 203 9
2542, Subd 1(A) 203 10
28A 15, Subd 4 (A) 265 2
3505 (A) 282 9 5
43A 04, Subd 12 (A) 277 5 1
43A 08, Subd 1 (A) 260 4 1
43A 08, Subd la(A) 281 4 1
43A 17, Subd 4 (A) 282 16 1
43A 183 (A) 273 1
43A312 (N) 282 14 10
43A 34, Subd 1 (R) 271 3 46
45011, Subd 1(A) 212 1 3
4522 (A) 255 1
4523 (A) 255 2
48A 10, Subd 3 (A) 260 5 4
60A 075, Subd 1 (A) 204 1
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article "+ Section®
60A 077, Subd 1 (A) 204 ' 2
60A 077, Subd 3 (A) 204 3
60A 077, Subd 9 (A) 196 2 1
60A 077, Subd 13 (N) 204 . 4
60A 08, Subd 6 (A) 202 2
60A 207 (A) 204 5
60A 99 (N) 255 3
60A 991 (N) 255 4
60D 19, Subd 1 (A) 204 6
60K 56, Subd 5 (A) 204 7
60K 56, Subd 6 (A) 204 ‘8
61A 02, Subd 3 (A) . 255 5
61A 092, Subd 3 (A) 255 ) 6
62A 02, Subd 3 (A) 255 ‘ 7
62A 02, Subd 3a (N) 255 8
62A 021, Subd 1 (A) ' 255 "9
62A 045 (A) 282 17 'l
62A 095, Subd 1 (A) . 255 10
62A 27 (A) . 255 11
62A 3093 (A) 255 12
62A 316 (A) 255 13
62A 3161 (N) 255 14
62A 3162 (N) 255 15
62A 65, Subd 3 (A) 255 16
62C 14, Subd 9 (A) 255 17
62C 14, Subd 10 (A) . 255 18
62D 03, Subd 4 (A) 212 3 2
62D 30, Subd 8 (A) 212 3 '3
62E 13, Subd 3 (A) 255 19
62E 14, Subd 5 (A) 255 20
627 052 (A) 255 21
621 60, Subd 2 (A) 255 o 22
62J 60, Subd 3 (A) 255 23
62J 62 (N) 267 1 1
627 694 (R) 282 14 15
627 81, Subd 1 (A) 255 24
623 823 (N) 255 25
627 83 (N) 255 26
62L 02, Subd 24 (A) 255 [ 27
62L 03, Subd 3 (A) 255 28
62L 08, Subd 4 (A) 255 29
62L 12, Subd 2 (A) 255 30
62M 01, Subd 2 (A) 255 31
62M 072 (N) 255 32
62M 09, Subd 9 (A) 255 33
62Q 19, Subd 2 (A) . 212 3 ‘4"
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Minnesota Statutes
62Q 251 (R)

62Q 645 N)

62Q 80 (N)

62S 05, Subd 4 (N)
628 05, Subd 4 (N)
62S 08, Subd 3 (A)
62S 08, Subd 3 (A)
62S 081, Subd 4 (A)
62S 081, Subd 4 (A)
628 10, Subd 2 (A)
62S 10, Subd 2 (A)
628 13, Subd 6 (N)
62S 13, Subd 6 (N)
62S 14, Subd 2 (A)
62S 14, Subd 2 (A)
62S 15 (A)

62S 15 (A)

62S 20, Subd 1(A)
62S 20, Subd 1(A)
62S 24, Subd 1 (A)
62S 24, Subd 1(A)
628 24, Subd 1a (N)
62S 24, Subd 1a (N)
628 24, Subd 3 (A)
628 24, Subd 3 (A)
62S 24, Subd 4 (A)
62S 24, Subd 4 (A)
628 24, Subd 7 (N)
62S 24, Subd 7 (N)
628 24, Subd 8 (N)
62S 24, Subd 8 (N)
62S 25, Subd 6 (A)
628 25, Subd 6 (A)
62S 25, Subd 7 (N)
628 25, Subd 7 (N)
628 26 (A)

62S 26 (A)

628 266, Subd 2 (A)
628 266, Subd 2 (A)
62S 29, Subd 1(A)
62S 29, Subd 1(A)
628 30 (A)

628 30 (A)

62S 315 (N)

62S 315 (N)

64B 13 (A)

TABLE 2

. Chapter

255
255
255
255
282
255

¢ 282

255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
255
282
204

Article

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Section
77
34
35
36
‘2

+, 37
v 3
38

4
39
5
40
6
41
7
42
8
43
.9
44
10
45
11
46
12
47
13
48
14
49
15
50 .
16
51
17
52
18
53.
19
54
20
55
21
56
22
9

Copyright © 2006 by the Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



TABLE 2 1418

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
65A 301 (N) 215 1
65B 44, Subd 3a (A) 255 57
66A 02, Subd 2 (A) 204 10
66A 02, Subd 3 (A) 204 11
66A 07, Subd 2 (A) 204 ’ 12
67A 14, Subd 5 (A) 204 13
69 77, Subd 9 (A) 271 8 1
70A 07 (A) 255 . 58
72A 20, Subd 39 (N) 255 59
72A 201, Subd 6 (A) 255 60
72C 10, Subd 1 (A) 255 61
79 01, Subd 1a (N) 255 R 62
7901, Subd 1b (N) 255 63
79 251, Subd 1 (A) 255 64
79 251, Subd 2a (N) 255 . 65
79 252, Subd 2a (N) 255 66
79 252, Subd 3a (N) 255 67
79 252, Subd 3b (N) 255 68
79A 04, Subd 2 (A) 255 69
79A 23, Subd 3 (A) 255 70
79A 32 (A) 255 71
80A 01 (R) 196 1 51
80A 02 (R) 196 1 51
80A 03 (R) 196 1 51
80A 04 (R) 196 1 51
80A 041 R) 196 1 51
80A 05 (R) 196 1 51
80A 06 (R) 196 1 51
80A 07 (R) 196 1 51
80A 08 (R) 196 1 51
80A 09 (R) 196 1 51
80A 10 (R) 196 1 51
80A 11 (R) 196 1 51
80A 115 (R) 196 1 51
80A 12 (R) 196 1 51
80A 122 R) 196 1 N 51
80A 125 (R) ‘ 196 1 51
80A 13 (R) 196 1 51
80A 14 (R) 196 1 51
80A 15 (R) 196 1 51
80A 16 (R) 196 1 51
80A 17 (R) 196 1 51
80A 18 (R) 196 1 51
80A 19 (R) 196 1 51
80A 22 (R) 196 1 51
80A 23 R) 196 1 51
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Minnesota Statutes . Chapter Article . Section
80A 24 (R) . . 196 1 .51
80A 25 (R) 196 1 51
80A 26 (R) 196 1 51
80A 27 (R) 196 1 51.
80A 28 (R) 196 1 51
80A 29 (R) 196 1 51
80A 30 (R) 196 1 51
80A 31 (R) 196 1 51
80A 40 () 196 1 1
80A 41 V) . 196 1 2
80A 42 (N) 196 1 3
80A 43 (N) 196 1 4
80A 44 () 196 1 5
80A 45 () 196 1 6
80A 46 (N) 196 1 7
80A 47 (N) . 196 1 8
80A 48 () 196 1 9
80A 49 () 196 1 10
80A 50 (N) 196 1 11
80A 51 () 196 1 12
80A 52 (N) 196 1 13
80A 53 (N) 196 1 14
80A 54 () 196 1 15
80A 55 () . 196 1 16
80A 56 () 196 1 17
80A 57 (V) 196 1 18
80A 58 (N) 196 1 19
80A 60 (N) 196 1 20
80A 61 (N) 196 1 21
80A 62 () 196 1 22
80A 63 () 196 1 23
80A 64 (N) 196 1 24
80A 65 (N) 196 1 25
80A 66 (N) 196 1 26
80A 67 (N) 196 1 27
80A 68 (N) 196 1 28
80A 69 (N) 196 1 29
80A 70 ON) 196 1 30
80A71(N) . 196 1 31
80A 72 (N) 196 1 32
80A 73 () 196 1 33
80A 74 (N) 196 1 34
80A 75 (N) 196 1 35
80A 76 (N) . 196 1 36
80A 77 ) 196 1 37
80A 78 ) 196 1 38
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Minnesota Statutes . Chapter Article v .« Section
80A 79 (N) 196 1 . 39
80A 80 (N} 196 1 40
80A 81 (N) 196 1 41
80A 82 (N) 196 1 42
80A 83 (N) 196 1 43
80A 84 () . .o 196 1 44
80A 85 () . : 196 1 45
80A 86 (N) . 196 1. 46
80A 87 (N) 196 1 47
80A 88 (N) 196 1 . 48
80A 89 (\) 196 1. .49
80A 90 (N) 196 1 50
80C 01, Subd 4 (A) . . . 252 . i 1
80C 01, Subd 4 (A) 281 4 2 -
80C 144 () . 252 2
80C 144 () ‘ 281 4 3
8223 (A) 196 2 2
8243, Subd 7 (A) 196 2 3
82 50, Subd 7 (A) 212 3 5
82B 095 (A) 235 1
82B 11, Subd 2 (A) 235 2
82B 11, Subd 3 (A) 235 3
82B 13, Subd 1 (A) . . 235 4
82B 13, Subd 4 (A) . 235 5
82B 13, Subd 5 (A) . 235 6
82B 13, Subd 6 (N) ‘ 235 7 -
82B 13, Subd 7 (N) 235 3
82B 14 (A) 235 9
84 026 (A) 281 1 1
84 0835, Subd 3 (A) . 282 9 6
84 085, Subd 1 (A) . 281 3 1
84 0911 (A) . 281 1 2
84 8205, Subd 1 (A) . 281 1. 3
84 8205, Subd 2 (A) . 281 1 4
8492, Subd 8 (A) 281 2 1
84 92, Subd 9 (N) . .. 281 2 2
84 92, Subd 10 (N) 281 .2 3
84 9256, Subd 1 (A) 281 2 .4 -
84 9257 (A) . . 281 2 5
84 926, Subd 4 (A) 281 2 , 6
84 928, Subd 1 (A) . . 281 .2 7
84 928,Subd 8 (N) . . . 281 2 . 8
84 943, Subd 3 (A) . 281 2 9
84D 01, Subd 9a (A) 281 1 5
84D 01, Subd 13 (A) . 281 1., 6
84D 01, Subd 15 (A) . 281 1 7
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
84D 01, Subd 16 (A) 281 1 8
84D 02, Subd 2 (A) 281 1 9
85012, Subd 2 (Other action) 236 1 7
85012, Subd 14 (Other action) 236 1 6
85012, Subd 21 (Other action) 236 1 6
85 012, Subd 27a (Other action) . 236 1 6
85012, Subd 42 (Other action) . 236 1 6
85012, Subd 52a (Other action) 236 1 7
85012, Subd 53b (Other action) L 236 1 6
85012, Subd 60 (Other action) 236 1 6
85 012, Subd 60 (Other action) . 236 .1 7
85'013, Subd 12a (Other action) 236 1 8
85 013, Subd 17a (Other action) 236 . 1 8
850145 (N) 281 .3 2
85015, Subd 2 (A) 281 1 10
85015, Subd 5 (A) 281 1 11
85015, Subd 7 (A) 281 1 12
85015, Subd 8(A) . 281 1 13
85015, Subd 11 (A) 281 1 14
85015, Subd 12 (A) 281 1 15
85015, Subd 25 (N) 258 . ’ 31
85015, Subd 25 (N) 281 1 16
85019, Subd 2 (A) 258 32
85 052, Subd 4 (A) L 281 3 3
85.053, Subd 2 (A) . 281 3 ’ 4
85053, Subd 8 (N) . 236 1 2
85 053, Subd 8 (N) . 273 2
85053, Subd 9 (N) . 281 3 . 5
85 054, Subd 12 (\N) 281 3 6
85055, Subd 1 (A) ’ 281 3 7
8532, Subd 1 (A) 281 1 17
8532, Subd 1(A) . 282 9 7
8546 (N) 282 9 8
86A 12 (N) . 258 ' 33
88 17, Subd 5(A) . 281 1 © 18
8879, Subd 1 (A) 281 3 8
8901, Subd 1 (A) . 281 1 19
89011, Subd 1 (R) 281 3 20
89 011, Subd 2 (R) . 281 3 20
89 011, Subd 3 (R) 281 3 20
89 011, Subd 6 (R) . 281 3 20
89 021, Subd 43 (Other action) . 236 1 9
8922 () . 281 3 9
90 041, Subd 8 () . 175 ' 1
9014 (A) : 281 3 10
90 145 (N) 281 .3 11
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
90 151, Subd 1 (A) 281 3 12
90 151, Subd 6 (A) 281 3 13
90 151, Subd 15 (N) 281 3 14
97A 015, Subd 3a (N) 281 2 10
97A 015, Subd 14a (N) 281 2 11
97A 015, Subd 18 (A) 281 1 20
97A 015, Subd 26b () 281 2 12
97A 015, Subd 27b (N) 281 2 13
97A 015, Subd 27¢ (N) 281 2 14
97A 015, Subd 32a (N) 281 2 15
97A 015, Subd 41a (N) 281 2 16
97A 028, Subd 3 (A) 282 9 9
97A 045, Subd 11 (A) 281 5 1
97A 055, Subd 2 (A) 281 2 17
97A 065, Subd 2 (A) 281 2 18
97A 075, Subd 1 (A) 281 2 19
97A 085, Subd 4 (A) 281 2 20
97A 101, Subd 4 (A) 281 2 21
97A 221, Subd 3 (A) 281 2 22
97A 221, Subd 4 (A) 281 2 23
97A 225, Subd 2 (A) 281 2 24
97A 225, Subd 5 (A) 281 2 25
97A 251, Subd 1 (A) 281 2 26
97A 321 (A) 281 2 27
97A 405, Subd 4 (A) 281 2 . 28
97A 445, Subd 3 (A) 212 1 4
97A 465, Subd 6 (N) 281 2 29
97A 475, Subd 2 (A) 281 2 30
97A 475, Subd 3 (A) . 281 2 31
97A 475, Subd 20 (A) 281 2 32
97A 535, Subd 1 (A) 281 2 33
97A 551, Subd 6 (A) 281 2 34
97B 021, Subd 1a (N) 281 2 35
97B 081, Subd 1 (A) 281 2 36
97B 22 (N) 281 2 37
97B 301, Subd 7 (A) 281 2 38
97B 311 (A) 281 2 39
97B 318 (N) 281 2 40
97B 327 (N) 281 2 41
97C 025 (A) 281 2 42
97C 081, Subd 4 (A) 281 2 43
97C 081, Subd 6 (A) 281 2 44
97C 081, Subd 8 (A) 281 2 45
97C 081, Subd 9 (A) 281 2 46
97C 205 (A) 281 2 47
97C 315, Subd 2 (A) 281 2 48
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
97C 355, Subd 6 (R) 281 2 . 58
97C 355, Subd 7 (A) 281 2 49
97C 371, Subd 3 (A) 281 2 50
97C 371, Subd 4 (A) 281 2 51
103C 501, Subd 5 (A) 251 1
103D 271, Subd 6 R) 281 3 20
103D 271, Subd 7 (A) 281 3 15
103E 635, Subd 7 (A) 259 9 1
103F 205, Subd 1 (A) 212 3

103G 245, Subd 4 (A) 180 . 1
103G 271, Subd 6 (A) 281 1 21
103G 293 (A) 212 3 7
103G 611, Subd 6 (R) 281 1 24
103G 611, Subd 7 (N) 281 1 22
1031 003, Subd 9 (A) 281 3 16
114D 05 (IN) 251 2
114D 10 (\) . 251 3
114D 15 (\) 251 4
114D 20 (N) 251 5
114D 25 (N) 251 6
114D 30 V) 251 7
114D 30, Subd 2 (A) 282 10 7
114D 35 (N) 251 8
114D 45 (N) 251 9
115 03, Subd 10 (N) 251 10
115 447 (A) 244 1
115 449 (N) 244 2
115 55, Subd 1 (A) 224 1
115 55, Subd 11 (N) 224 2
115A 0716, Subd 3 (A) 212 3 8
115B 48, Subd 3 (A) 281 5 2
115B 49, Subd 4 (A) 259 7 1
115C 09, Subd 3j (A) 252 3
115C 09, Subd 3j (A) 281 4 4
116 92, Subd 7a (N) 201 2
116A 20, Subd 3 (A) 259 9 2
1167 421, Subd 3 (A) 281 5
1167 435 (N) . 258 34
1167543 (R) 282 11 32
1167 575, Subd 1 (A) 212 3 9
1167 656 (N) 282 11 9
1167 993, Subd 3 (A) 259 4 1
116L 04, Subd 1 (A) 281 4 6
116L 04, Subd 1a (A) 281 4 7
116L 12, Subd 4 (A) 281 4 8
116P02, Subd 2 (R) 243 22
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Minnesota Statutes . . Chapter Article Section
116P02, Subd 4 (A) . 243 2
116P03 (A) . .. 243 . 3
116P04, Subd 5 (A) 243 4
116P05 (A) 243 5
116P06 (R) 243 22
116P07 (A) 243 * 6
116P08, Subd 3 (A) 243 7
116P 08, Subd 4 (A) 243 , - 8
116P08, Subd 5 (A) 243 . " 9
116P08, Subd 6 (A) 243 . ‘ 10
116P09, Subd 1 (A) . 243 ! 11
116P 09, Subd 6 (A) . 243 12
116P09, Subd 8 (N) 243 13
116P11 (A) , 243 14
116U 26 ) ' 282 11 9a
117 011 (R) 214 21
117 012 (N) - 214 . 1
117 025 (A) . . 214 . 2
117027 (N) 214 3.
117031 (N) ) 214 4
117 036 (A) . 214 5
117 0412 () 214 6
117 055 (A) 214 7
117 075, Subd 1 (A) . 214 8
117 085 (A) . 214 ! 9
117 184 (N) 214 10
117 186 (N) 214 . 1
117 187 (N) 214 =12
117 188 (N) . 214 13
117 189 (N) . 214 . 14
117 226 (N) 214 15
117 51 (A) 214 '16
117 52, Subd 1 (A) 214 . 17
117 52, Subd 1la (N) . 214 18
117 52, Subd 4 (N) 214 19
119A 50, Subd 1(A) 263 6 . 1
119A 51 (R) 263 6 9
119A 52 (A) 263 6 2
119A 53 (A) 263 6 3
119A 535 (N) . 263 6 .4
119A 545 (A) 263 6 5
119B 03, Subd 4 (A) i 264 2
119B 12, Subd 2 (A) . 191 : . 1
119B 125, Subd 2 (A) . . 264 . oo 3.
119B 13, Subd 1 (A) 282 2 H 2
119B 13, Subd 3a () ! 282 2 3
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Minnesota Statutes . ' Chapter Article ‘Section
119B 13, Subd 7 (A) ’ 282 2 4
120A 20, Subd 1 (A) 263 1 1
120A 20, Subd 3 (R) 263 1 17
120A.22, Subd 3 (A) . 263 2 1
120B 021, Subd 1a(A) . 263 2 2
120B 023 (A) 263 2 3
120B 024 (A) 263 2 ‘4
120B 11, Subd 2 (A) 263 7 !
120B 131, Subd 2 (A) 263 2 5
120B 132 (N) 282 4 1
120B 19 (N) ' 282 4 4
120B 233 (N) 282 4 6
121A 035 (A) 263 2 6
121A 037 (N) 263 2 7
121A 15, Subd 10 (A) 263 7 2
121A 19 (A) ‘ 282 2 5
122A 416 (N) 282 4 ©2
123A 06, Subd 2 (A) 263 1 2
123A 21, Subd 7 (A) 255 72
123A 21, Subd 12 (N) 255 73
123B 04, Subd 2 (A) : 263 7 v 3
123B 10, Subd 1 (A) s 263 4 ' 1
123B 57, Subd 6 (A) 282 5 1
123B 75, Subd 5 (A) 263 4 2
123B 76, Subd 3 (A) 263 1 3
123B 77, Subd 1la (N). 263 2 8
123B 77, Subd 3 (A) ' 263 2 9
123B 91, Subd 1a (N) 263 2 10
123B 92, Subd 1 (A) 263 2 11
123B 92, Subd 5 (A) 263 2 12
124D 02, Subd 2 (A) ' 263 1 - 4
124D 02, Subd 4 (A) 263 1 5
124D 095, Subd 4 (A) 263 2 13
124D 096 (A) 263 2 14
124D 10, Subd 16 (A) 263 2 15
124D 11, Subd 9 (A) : 263 2 ; 16
124D 111, Subd 1 (A) 282 6 1
124D 129 (N) ) 282 2 6
124D 13, Subd 2 (A) . 263 6 6
124D 13, Subd 3 (A) 263 6 7
124D 135, Subd 1 (A) 282 2 7
124D 162 (N) . 282 2 : 8
124D 175 (A) 282 2 9
124D 518, Subd 4 (A) 282 2 10
124D 52, Subd 1 (A) 282 2 11
124D 531, Subd 1 (A) 282 2 12
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
124D 61 (A) 263 2 . 17
124D 68, Subd 2 (A) 263 1 6
124D 68, Subd 3 (A) . 263 1 : 7
125A 02, Subd 1 (A) 263 2 18
125A 11, Subd 1 (A) N 263 3 1
125A 27, Subd 7 (A) 282 2 13
125A.27, Subd 8 (A) 282 2 14
125A.27, Subd 11(A) . 282 2 15
125A 27, Subd 15 (A) 282 2 16
125A 27, Subd 18 (A) 282 2 17
125A 28 (A) 282 2 18
125A29 (A) 282 2 19
125A 30 (A) 282 2 20
125A 32 (A) 282 2 21
125A 33 (A) 282 2 22
125A 48 (A) 282 2 23
125A 515, Subd 1 (A) 263 3 2
125A 515, Subd 2 (R) 263 3 17
125A 515, Subd 3 (A) 263 3 3
125A 515, Subd 5 (A) 263 3 4
125A 515, Subd 6 (A) 263 3 5
125A 515, Subd 7 (A) . 263 3 6
125A 515, Subd 9 (A) 263 3 7
125A 515, Subd 10 (A) 263 3 8
125A 62, Subd 1 (A) 263 7 4
125A 63, Subd 4 (A) 263 3 9
125A 65, Subd 3 (A) 263 5 .1
125A 65, Subd 4 (A) 263 5 2
125A 65, Subd 6 (A) 263 5 3
125A 65, Subd 8 (A) 263 5 4
125A 65, Subd 10 (A) 263 5 5
125A 69, Subd 3 (A) 263 5 6
125A 75, Subd 1 (A) 263 3 10
125A 79, Subd 1 (A) 263 3 1
126C 05, Subd 1 (A) 263 1 8
126C 10, Subd 6 (A) 263 1 9
126C 10, Subd 24 (A) 263 7 5
126C 10, Subd 31 (A) 263 1 10
126C 10, Subd 31a (N) 263 1 11
126C 10, Subd 31b (N) 263 1 12
126C 17, Subd 9 (A) 259 4 2
126C 17, Subd 9 (A) 263 1 13
126C 21, Subd 5 (N) 263 3 12
126C 43, Subd 2 (A) . 263 1 14
126C 44 (A) 263 1 15
127A 41, Subd 2 (A) 263 4 3
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Minnesota Statutes «* Chapter Article Section
127A 45, Subd 2 (A) 263 4 4
127A 45, Subd 10 (A) s 263 1 16
127A 50, Subd 1 (A) 277 3 1
128D 10 (A) 277 3 2
128D 18 (N) ' 277 3 3
136A 101, Subd 8 (A) 282 8 3
136A 15, Subd 9 (A) o 282 8 4
136A 162 (A) ' 253 6
136A 1701, Subd 4 (A) 282 8 5
136A 1701, Subd 7 (A) 282 8 ’ 6
136F 45, Subd 1a (A) 271 3 1
136F 98, Subd 1 (A) 258 35
137 022, Subd 4 (A) 282 8 - 7
137 17, Subd 1 (A) 282 8 8
137 17, Subd 2 (R) 282 8 10
137 17, Subd 3 (A) 282 8 9
137 17, Subd 4 R) 282 8 10
137 50 (N) ’ 247 1
137 51 () 247 2
13752 (N) 247 3
137 53 (N) 247 4
137 54 (N) 247 5
137 55 (N) 247 6
137 56 IN) 247 7
137 57 N) ' 247 8
137 58 (N) ' 247 9
137 59 () 247 10
137 60 (N) - 247 11
138 17, Subd 7 (A) 233 6
138 17, Subd 7 (A) 253 7
138 17, Subd 8 (A) ’ 253 8
138 17, Subd 10 (A) o 212 1 5
144 0506 (N) 267 1 v2
144 0724, Subd 3 (A) 282 20 1
144 0724, Subd 4 (A) 282 20 2
144 128 (A) 253 9
144 1476, Subd 4 (A) 282 16 2
144 225, Subd 7 (A) 212 3 Y10
144 3345 (N) 282 16 . 3
144 335, Subd 1 (A) 212 3 B b |
144 335, Subd 3d (N) 253 10
144395 (R) 282 14 15
144 445, Subd 1 (A) 260 4 2
144 5509 (A) 190 1
144 551, Subd 1 (A) 172 1
144 551, Subd 1 (A) 249 1
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Mmnesota Statutes . Chapter Article Section
144 552 (A) 249 2
144 553 (N) 249 3
144 602, Subd 1 (A) 212 3 12
144 6501, Subd 6 (A) 282 17 23
144 7401, Subd 8 (N) 260 3 4
144A 01, Subd 4 (A) 196 2 4.
144A 071, Subd 1a (A) 282 20 3
144A 071, Subd 4a (A) 282 20 4
144A 071, Subd 4c (A) 282 20 " 5
144A 10, Subd 6e (N) ) 282 20 6
144A 161, Subd 1 (A) 282 20 7
144A 161, Subd 1a (N) 282 20 8
144A 161, Subd 2 (A) 282 20 9
144A 161, Subd 3 (A) 282 20 10
144A 161, Subd 4 (A) 282 20 11
144A 161, Subd 5(A) . - 282 20 12
144A 161, Subd 5a (A) 282 20 13
144A 161, Subd 5c (A) 282 20 14
144A 161, Subd 6 (A) . 282 20 15
144A 161, Subd 8 (A) 282 20 16,
144A 441 (N) 282 19 1
144A 442 (N) . 282 19 2
144A 4605 (A) 282 19 3
144D 01, Subd 2a (N) 282 19 4
144D 015 (A) 282 19 5
144D 02 (A) 282 19 : 6
144D 03, Subd 1a (N) 282 19 7
144D 03, Subd 2 (A) 282 19 8
144D 04 (A) 282 19 9
144D 045 (N) 282 19 . 10
144D 05 (A) L 282 19 ) 11
144D 065 (A) 282 19 N 12
144E 285, Subd 1 (A) 177 ' 1
144F01, Subd 4 (A) 259 4 . 3
144G 01 (N) 282 . 19 . 13
144G 02 (N) 282 19 . 14
144G 03 (N) . 282 19 15
144G 04 (N) : 282 19 ) 16
144G 05 (N) 282 19 : 17
144G 06 (N) 282 19 . 18
145 4241, Subd 3a (N) 267 2 1
145 4241, Subd 4a (N) 267 2 2
145 4242 (A) 267 2 3
145A 09, Subd 4 (A) 212 3 13
14702, Subd 1 (A) : 188 ) 1
14702, Subd 1a (N) 199 ) .1
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Minnesota Statutes
147 03, Subd 1 (A)
147231 (N)

14737 (N)

148 06, Subd 1 (A)
148 108 (N)

148 515, Subd 2 (A)
148 515, Subd 6 (A)
148 5175 (A)

148 518 (A)

148 5193, Subd 1 (A)
148 5195, Subd 7 (N)
148 6440, Subd 7 (A)
148 6443, Subd 2 (A)
148 6443, Subd 3 (A)
148 6443, Subd 4 (A)
148 6448, Subd 6 (N)
148B 60, Subd 3 (A)
148D 240, Subd 5 (A)
151 214, Subd 1 (A)
153A 13, Subd 4 (A)
153A 14, Subd 4c (A)
153A 15, Subd 5 (N)
155A 03, Subd 11 (R)
155A 07, Subd 2a (N)
161 082, Subd 2a (A)
161 115, Subd 173 (R)
161 115, Subd 225 (R)
161 14, Subd 56 (N)
162 07, Subd 5 (A)
162 18, Subd 1 (A)
162 181, Subd 1 (A)
168 011, Subd 7 (A)
168 011, Subd 41 (N)
168 128, Subd 2 (A)
168 187, Subd 12 (A)
168 33, Subd 2 (A)
168A 05, Subd 9 (N)
168A 172 (N)

168A 20, Subd 5 (A)
169 01, Subd 78 (A)
169 01, Subd 91 (N)
169 13 (A)

169 18, Subd 11 (A)
169 224 (N)

169 471, Subd 2 (A)
169 781, Subd 1 (A)

TABLE 2

Chapter

188
266
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
267
212
212
267
267
267
267
212
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274
234
234
213
234
259
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189
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212
212
189
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228
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212
189
208
212
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Minnesota Statutes . Chapter Article Section
169 81, Subd 3c (A) 231 2
169A 20, Subd 1 (A) 260 2 2
" 169A 24, Subd 1 (A) 260 2 3
169A 28, Subd 1 (A) 260 2 4
169A 41, Subd 4 (R) 260 2 20
169A 45, Subd 1 (A) 260 2 5
169A 51, Subd 1 (A) 260 2 6
169A 51, Subd 2 (A) 260 2 7
169A 51, Subd 4 (A) : 260 2 8
169A 51, Subd 7 (A) 260 2 9
169A 52, Subd 2 (A) 260 2 10
169A 52, Subd 4 (A) 260 2 11
169A 53, Subd 3 (A) 260 2 12
169A 60, Subd 2 (A) 260 2 13
169A 60, Subd 4 (A) 260 2 14
17102, Subd 1 (A) 253 11
171 05, Subd 2b (A) 260 2 15
171 055, Subd 2 (A) 260 2 16
171 0701 (A) 192 . 1
171072 (N) 253 12
171 18, Subd 1 (A) 260 2 17
174 82 (A) 206 1
176 185, Subd 1 (A) 178 . 1
176 421, Subd 4 (A) 178 2
179A 16, Subd 7a (A) 182 1
181032 (A) 253 13
181 101 (A) 263 4 5
181 101 (A) 282 4 3
181 9456 (N) . 220 1
181 947 () 273 3
181948 (N) 273 4
181973 (A) 260 3 6
183 02, Subd 4 (N) 281 4 9
190 001 (N) 273 5
190 055 (A) 273 6
192 502, Subd 3 (N) 273 7
192 502, Subd 4 (N) 273 8
197 585 (N) 282 15 3
197 775 (N) 273 9
198 003, Subd 7 (N) 198 1
201061, Subd 1 (A) 242 13
201061, Subd 3 (A) 242 14
202A 155 (A) 242 15
203B 02, Subd 1(A) 242 16
203B 06, Subd 3 (A) 242 17
203B 11, Subd 4 (A) 242 18
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
204B 14, Subd 5 (A) 270 1 1
204B 40 (A) 242 19
204C 035 () 242 20
204C 07, Subd 5 (N) 242 21
204C 10 (A) 242 22
204C 15, Subd 1 (A) 242 23
204C 50, Subd 1 (R) 242 40
204C 50, Subd 2 R) 242 40
204C 50, Subd 3 (R) 242 40
204C 50, Subd 4 (R) 242 40
204C 50, Subd 5 (R) 242 40"
204C 50, Subd 6 (R) 242 40
206 56, Subd 1b (A) 242 . 24
206 56, Subd 3 (A) : 242 25
206 56, Subd 7a (A) 242 26
206 56, Subd 7b (A) 242 27
206 56, Subd 8 (A) 242 28
206 61, Subd 5 (A) 242 29
206 80 (A) 242 30
206 805, Subd 1 (A) 242 31
206 82, Subd 2 (A) 242 32
206 83 (A) 242 33
206 89 (N) 242 : 34
206 895 (N) 242 35
206 90, Subd 8 (A) 242 36
206 91 (N) 242 37
211A 02, Subd 2 (A) 242 38
214 071 (A) 267 1

214 121 (N) 267 1 8
216B 105 (IN) 201 ! 3
216B 1612, Subd 2 (A) 212 1 11
216B 1692, Subd 8 (A) 201 4
216B 2424, Subd 5 (A) 259 4 4
216B 68 (N) 201 5
216B 681 () 201 6
216B 682 (N) 201 7
216B 683 (N) 201 8
216B 684 (N) 201 9
216B 685 (N) 201 10
216B 6851 (N) 201 11
216B 686 () 201 12
216B 687 (N) 201 13
216B 688 (N) 201 14
216C 052, Subd 3 (A) 281 4 10
216C 052, Subd 4 (A) 281 4 11
216C 41, Subd 3 (A) 281 4 12
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Minnesota Statutes
216C 41, Subd 3 (A)
216C 41, Subd 4 (A)
216C 41, Subd 4 (A)
21997, Subd 13 (A)
221 033, Subd 2d (N)
22249 (A) .

223 17, Subd 6 (A)
23749 (A)

237 763 (A)

240 18, Subd 3a (A)
241 016, Subd 1 (A)
241 0222 (N)

241 0222 (N)

241 06, Subd 3 (N)
241 105 M)

241 40 (N)

241415 (N)

241 416 (N)

24175 (N)

243 166, Subd 1b (A)
243 166, Subd 4 (A)
243 166, Subd 4b (A)
243 166, Subd 6 (A)
244 052, Subd 4 (A)
244 055, Subd 10 (A)
244 055, Subd 11 (A)
244 10, Subd 5 (A)
244 10, Subd 6 (A)
244 10, Subd 7 (A)
245 036 (A)

245 465, Subd 2 (R)
245 4835 (N)

245 50, Subd 1 (A)
245 50, Subd 2 (A)
245 50, Subd 5 (A)
245A 02, Subd 5a (A)
245A 023 (A)

245A 14, Subd 4 (A)
245A 14, Subd 9a (N)
245A 14, Subd 12 (A)
245A 14, Subd 12 (A)
245A 14, Subd 13 (A)
245A 146, Subd 3 (A)
245A 146, Subd 4 (A)
245A 18, Subd 2 (A)
245C 15, Subd 3 (A)

TABLE 2

Chapter

282
281
282
260
234
258
265
260
212
205
260
258
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260

260 .
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260
260
260
258
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193
193
193
196
264
207
264
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207
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212
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Mmnesota Statutes
245C 22, Subd 7 (A)
245C 24, Subd 2 (A)
245C 301 (A)

253B 02, Subd 2 (A)
253B 045, Subd 2 (A)
253B 23, Subd 2 (A)
256 01, Subd 2b (N)
256 029 (N)

256 9831, Subd 1 (A)
256B 02, Subd 9 (A)
256B 043 (N)

256B 056, Subd 2 (A)
256B 056, Subd 3e (N)
256B 056, Subd 11 (N)
256B 0571 (A)

256B 0571 (A)

256B 0571, Subd 2 (R)
256B 0571, Subd 5 (R)
256B 0571, Subd 11 (R)
256B 0594 (N)

256B 0595, Subd 1 (A)
256B 0595, Subd 2 (A)
256B 0595, Subd 3 (A)
256B 0595, Subd 4 (A)
256B 06, Subd 4 (A)
256B 0625, Subd 20 (A)
256B 0917, Subd 13 (A)
256B 0918, Subd 1 (A)
256B 0918, Subd 3 (A)
256B 0918, Subd 4 (A)
256B 093, Subd 3a (A)
256B 0945, Subd 1 (A)
256B 0945, Subd 5 (R)
256B 0945, Subd 6 (R)
256B 0945, Subd 7 (R)
256B 0945, Subd 8 (R)
256B 0945, Subd 9 (R)
256B 0946, Subd 1 (A)
256B 431, Subd 43 (N)
256B 434, Subd 4 (A)
256B 434, Subd 4f (N)
256B 434, Subd 4g (N)
256B 434, Subd 4h (N)
256B 437, Subd 3 (A)
256B 438, Subd 4 (A)
256B 441, Subd 13 (A)

TABLE 2

Chapter

264
264
264
260
212
221
282
282
212

282 .

267
282
282
282
255
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
212
282

282 .

282
212
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
282
. 212

Article

16
22

17

17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16

20
20
20

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

‘ Section

10
11
18
12

18
24

25
26

74
28
37

37
29
30
31
32
33
34

19
17
18
19
20

17
17
17
17
17

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
21

Copyright © 2006 by the Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



TABLE 2 1434

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
256B 5012, Subd 6 (A) 282 20 27
256B 69, Subd 9 (A) 282 20 28
256B 69, Subd 23 (A) 282 20 29
256B 69, Subd 28 (N) 282 20 30
256B 692, Subd 6 (A) 264 12
256B 76 (A) 282 16 9
256B 763 (N) 282 16 10
256B 83 (R) 282 16 17
256D 03, Subd 3 (A) 282 16 11
256D 0515 (N) 282 22 8
2563 021 (A) 282 18 1
256) 626, Subd 2 (A) ' 282 18 2
256J 88 (A) ! 212 3 ' 22
256K 45 (N) 264 13
256L 03, Subd 5 (A) 282 16 12
256L 04, Subd 10 (A) 282 17 35
256L 11, Subd 7 (N) 282 16 13
256L 17, Subd 2 (A) 282 16 14
257 026 (N) 280 1
257 55, Subd 1 (A) 280 2
257 57, Subd 2 (A) 280 3
257 62, Subd 5 (A) 280 4
257C 03, Subd 7 (A) . 280 5
259 24, Subd 6a (A) 280 6
259 58 (A) 280 7
260C 007, Subd 6 (A) 212 1 13
270C 01, Subd 4 (A) 259 8 1
270C 03, Subd 1 (A) 253 14
270C 304 (A) 259 8 2
270C 33, Subd 4 (A) 259 8 3
270C 545 (A) ' 260 5 6
270C 57, Subd 3 (A) 259 8 4
270C 67, Subd 1 (A) . 259 8 5
270C 67, Subd 1a (N) 259 8 6
270C 722, Subd 2 (A) 259 3. 1
270C 96 (A) 212 1 14
271 12 (A) 259 8 7
272 02, Subd 45 (A) 259 4 . 5
272 02, Subd 50 (R) 257 23
27202, Subd 53 (A) 259 4 6
27202, Subd 54 (A) 259 4 7
27202, Subd 55 (A) 259 4 8
272 02, Subd 83 (A) 259 13 1
272 02, Subd 84 (N) 259 4 9
272 029, Subd 2 (A) 259 4 10
27244 (A) 221 2
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27245 (A) 221 3
273 03, Subd 3 (A) 212 3 23
273032 (A) 259 9 5
273 11, Subd 23 (N) 259 4 11
273 111, Subd 3 (A) 212 3 24
273 124, Subd 12 (A) 259 4 12
273 13, Subd 22 (A) 259 5 1
273 13, Subd 23 (A) 259 4 13
273 13, Subd 25 (A) 259 5 2
273 1384, Subd 1 (A) 259 5 3
273 1384, Subd 2 (A) 259 5 4
273 1398, Subd 3 (A) 259 5 5
281 23, Subd 9 (A) . 259 5 6
284 07 (A) 259 5 7
287222 (N) 259 7 2
289A 02, Subd 7 (A) 259 2 1
289A 121, Subd 5 (A) 259 8 8
289A 20, Subd 4 (A) 259 13 2
289A 42, Subd 1 (A) 212 3 25
289A 60, Subd 15 (A) 259 13 3
29001, Subd 19 (A) 259 2 2
290 01, Subd 19a (A) 259 2 3
290 01, Subd 19¢c (A) L 259 2 s "4
29001, Subd 31 (A) 259 2 5
290 06, Subd 33 (N) 259 1 1
290 0675, Subd 1 (A) ' 259 2 6
290 0677 (N) 259 1 2
290 091, Subd 3 (A) 259 1 3
290 0922, Subd 2 (A) 259 13 4
290 0922, Subd 3 (A) 259 13 5
290 17, Subd 1 (A) 259 1 4
290 48, Subd 10 (A) 212 3 26
290A 03, Subd 15 (A) 259 2 7
290C 02, Subd 3 (A) 236 2 1
290C 02, Subd 7 (A) 236 2 2
290C 02, Subd 8 (A) 236 2 3
290C 04 (A) 236 2 4
291 005, Subd 1 (A) 259 2 8
295 50, Subd 4 (A) 259 7 3
295 50, Subd 10b (A) 212 3 27
295 53, Subd 3 (A) 259 7 4
296A 22, Subd 9 (A) 212 3 28
297A 61, Subd 3 (A) 259 6 1
297A 61, Subd 12 (A) K 259 6 2
297A 61, Subd 16a (N) 259 6. 3
297A 61, Subd 16b (N) 259 6 4
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section:
297A 61, Subd 16¢c (N) 259 6 5
297A 61, Subd 17 (A) . 259 6 1.6
297A 61, Subd 37 (N) 259 6 7
297A 63 (A) 259 6 8
297A 668, Subd 6 (A) \ 259 6 9
297A 669, Subd 11 (A) . ’ 259 6 10
297A 67, Subd 4 (A) 259 6 11
297A 67, Subd 5 (A) 259 6 12
297A 67, Subd 6 (A) 259 6 13
297A 67, Subd 14 (A) 259 6 ' 14
297A 67, Subd 27 (A) 259 6 15
297A 68, Subd 15 (R) 259 6 32
297A 68, Subd 18 (R) 259 6 . 32
297A 68, Subd 37 (A) . 259 6 16
297A 68, Subd 38 (A) 259 6 17"
297A 68, Subd 41 (A) 259 13 6
297A 70, Subd 2 (A) 259 6 18
297A 70, Subd 3 (A) ' 259 6 . 19
297A 70, Subd 4 (A) 259 6 20
297A.70,Subd 7 (A) . 259 6 21
297A 70, Subd 11 (A) 257 . 2
297A 70, Subd 13 (A) 259 6 22
297A 70, Subd 14 (A) 259 6 23
297A 70, Subd 15 (A) 259 6 . 24
297A 71, Subd 31 (R) 257 : 23
297A 71, Subd 37 (N) 247 12
297A 71, Subd 38 (N) 257 : 3
297A 71, Subd 39 (N) 259 3 2
297A 72, Subd 2 (A) 259 6 25
297A.75, Subd 1 (A) 259 6 . 26
297A 75, Subd 2 (A) 259 6 27
297A 75, Subd 3 (A) . 259 6 ‘ 28
297A 815, Subd 1 (A) 259 6 29
297A 99, Subd 7 (A) 259 6 30
297E 01, Subd 8 (A) : 212 3 29
297F 01, Subd 22a (N) 259 7 5
297F 09, Subd 10 (A) 259 13 o 7
297G 01, Subd 7(A) . 259 6
297G 01, Subd 8a (N) 259 7 7
297G 09, Subd 9 (A) 259 13 8
297105, Subd 6 (R) 217 4
297106 (N) 217 1
297130, Subd 8 (N) 217 . 2
298 001, Subd 3a (N) . 259 L1200 1
298 01, Subd 3 (A) 259 12 2
298 01, Subd 3a (A) 259 12 3
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298 01, Subd 3b (A) . 259 12 4
298 01, Subd 3c (R) 259 12 17
298 01, Subd 3d (R) 259 12 17
298 01, Subd 4 (A) 259 12 . -5
298 01, Subd 4a (A) 259 12 ) 6
298 01, Subd 4b (A) 259 12 .17
298 01, Subd 4d (R) 259 12 17
298 01, Subd 4e (R) 259 12 17
298 01, Subd 6 (N) 259 12 .. 8
298 22, Subd 1 (A) 281 4 14
298 22, Subd 8 (A) 281 4 15
298 22, Subd 11 (N) 281 4 16
298 2213, Subd 4 (A) 281 4 17
298 223, Subd 2 (A) ; ; 281 4 18
298223, Subd 3 (A) ‘ . 281 4 19
298 227 (A) . . 259 12 . 9
298 28, Subd 6 (A) ‘ 259 2 . . 10
298 28, Subd 8 (A) . 259 12 11
298 28, Subd 9c (N) 247 N 13
298 296, Subd 1 (A) . 281 4 20
298 2961, Subd 4 (A) B 259 12 12,
298 2961, Subd 5 () 259 12 13
298 298 (A) . 281 4 . - , 21
298 75, Subd 10 (N) 259 12 . 14
299A 292, Subd 2 (A) - 212 1 e 15
299A 59 (N) 253 15
299A 641, Subd 3 (A) 282 13 . 7
299A 78 (A) 282 13 , 8
299A.79 (N) 282 13 9
299A 795 (N) ' 282 13 10
299A 7955 (N) 282 13 < 1
299A 7957 (N) o 282 13 .. 12
299A 80, Subd 1 (A) 212 3 e 30
299A 81 (N) 260 3 12
299C 091, Subd 2 (A) 212 1 . 16
299C 156 (N) 260 3 . 13
299C 40, Subd 1 (A) ‘ 253 ) 16
299C 40, Subd 1 (A) 260 3 14
299C 40, Subd 6 (A) 253 17
299C 405 (A) 253 18
299C 405 (A) 260 3 15
299C 565 (N) 260 .3 16
299C 65, Subd 2 (A) 260 3 <17
299E 01, Subd 2 (A) 260 3 18
299F 011, Subd 5 (A) 260 3 19
299F 012 (N) . 217 3
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Minnesota Statutes
299F 30 (A)

299F 50 (N)

299F 51 (N)

2991 061 (R)

302A 011, Subd 2 (R)
302A 011, Subd 4 (A)
302A 011, Subd 7 (A)
302A 011, Subd 8 (A)
302A 011, Subd 12 (A)
302A 011, Subd 21 (A)
302A 011, Subd 25 (A)
302A 011, Subd 26 (A)
302A 011, Subd 28 (A)
302A 011, Subd 31 (A)
302A 011, Subd 41 (A)
302A 011, Subd 45 (A)
302A 011, Subd 46 (A)
302A 011, Subd 58 (A)
302A 011, Subd 65 (N)
302A 011, Subd 66 (N)
302A 111, Subd 3 (A)
302A 111, Subd 7 (N)
302A 115, Subd 1 (A)
302A 115, Subd 5 (A)
302A 135, Subd 7 ()
302A 241, Subd 2a (N)
302A 251, Subd 4 (A)
302A 401, Subd 3 (A)
302A 417, Subd 7 (A)
302A 439 )

302A 441, Subd 1 (A)
302A 447, Subd 1 (A)
302A 461, Subd 2 (A)
302A 471, Subd 1 (A)
302A 471, Subd 3 (A)
302A 471, Subd 4 (A)
302A 553, Subd 1 (A)
302A 601, Subd 1 (A)
302A 601, Subd 2 (A)
302A 611, Subd 1 (A)
302A 613, Subd 1 (A)
302A 613, Subd 2 (A)
302A 621, Subd 1 (A)
302A 621, Subd 2 (A)
302A 621, Subd 2a (N)
302A 621, Subd 3 (A)

TABLE 2

Chapter

263
260
260
212
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
196
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
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1439 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
302A 621, Subd 5 (A) 250 1 40
302A 621, Subd 6 (A) 250 1 41
302A 626, Subd 1 (A) 250 1 42
302A 661, Subd 1 (A) 250 1 43
302A 661, Subd 4 (A) 250 1 44
302A 781, Subd 4 (N) 202 3
308A 505 (A) 196 2 8
308B 465, Subd 2 (A) 196 2 9
309 50, Subd 8 (R) 212 1 26
322B 02 (A) 250 2 1
322B 03, Subd 6 (A) 250 2 2
322B 03, Subd 12 (A) 250 2 3
322B 03, Subd 19a (A) 250 2 4
322B 03, Subd 20 (A) 250 2 5
322B 03, Subd 23 (A) 250 2 "6
322B 03, Subd 28 (A) 250 2 7
322B 03, Subd 36a (A) 250 2 8
322B 03, Subd 43 (A) 196 2 10
322B 03, Subd 45a (A) ’ 250 2 9
322B 115, Subd 3 (A) 250 2 10
322B 115, Subd 7 (N) 250 2 11
3228 12, Subd 1(A) 250 2 12
322B 15, Subd 6 (N) 250 2 13
322B 23 (A) 250 2 14
322B 31, Subd 2 (A) 250 2 15
322B 348 (N) 250 2 16
322B 35, Subd 1 (A) 250 2 17
322B 63, Subd 1 (A) 250 2 18
322B 66, Subd 7 (N) 250 2 19
322B 663, Subd 4 (A) 196 2 11
322B 686, Subd 2 (A) 250 2 20
322B 70, Subd 1 (A) 250 2 21
322B 70, Subd 2 (A) 250 2 22
322B 71, Subd 1(A) 250 2 23
322B 72 (A) ' 250 2 24
322B 74 (A) 250 2 25
322B 75, Subd 2 (A) 250 2 26
322B 75, Subd 3 (A) 250 2 27
322B 755, Subd 3 (A) 250 2 28
322B 76 (A) 250 2 29
322B 77, Subd 1(A) 250 2 30
322B 77, Subd 4 (A) 250 2 31
322B 80, Subd 1 (A) 250 2 32
322B 863, Subd 4 (N) 202 4
325E 165 (N) 211 1
325E 166 (N) 211 2
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Minnesota Statutes . Chapter Article Section
325E 167 (N) 211 3
325E 59, Subd 1(A) 253 . 19
325E 61, Subd 1(A) 233 7
325E 61, Subd 4 (A) 233 8
325E 61, Subd 5(A) . 212 1 17
325E 63 () . 233 . 9
325F 665, Subd 1 (A) 249 4
325F 675 (N) . 253 20
325G 052 (N) 233 . 10
325106 (N) . 246 o1
326 105 (A) . 282 11 . 12
326 461, Subd 2 (A) 241 - L. . 4
326 56 (A) . 273 10
326 991, Subd 2 (R) 212 1 26
327201 (A) - 281 22
327A 02, Subd 2a (N) 202 , 5
327A 02, Subd 4 (N) : 202 o 6
327C 095, Subd 1 (A) 200 1
327C 095, Subd 5 (A) 200 2
340A 101, Subd 11 (A) 210 1
340A 101, Subd 30 (N) 210 2
340A 301, Subd 6 (A) . 210 3
340A 315, Subd 1 (A) . 210 4
340A 315, Subd 2 (A) 210 5
340A 315, Subd 3 (A) 210 6
340A 315, Subd 4 (A) 210 7
340A 404, Subd 2 (A) 210 8
340A 404, Subd 4a (A) 247 14
340A 404, Subd 5 (A) 210 9
340A 4041 (N) 210 10
340A 412, Subd 4 (A) . 210 . 11
340A 414, Subd 2 (A) 210 12
340A 504, Subd 6 (A) 210 13
340A 706 (N) 210 14
340A 706 (N) , 260 1 4
34121 (N) 282 11 13
34122 () 282 11 K 14
34123 (N) 282 11 s 15
34124 (N) 282 11 16
34125 (N) . 282 11 17
34126 (N) 282 11 . . 18
34127 (N) 282 11 . . 19
341 28 (N) . 282 11 20
34129 (N) 282 11 . .21
341 30 () 282 11 22
34131 (N) . 282 11 23
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
34132 (N) 282 11 24
341321 (N) .. 282 11 . 25
34133 (N) . 282 . 11 26
34134 (N) . 282 11 . 27
34135 . 282 11 ' 28
341 37 (N) ) 11 © 29
346 09, Subd 1 (A) . .. 260 5 . ‘ ' 7
346 155, Subd 1 (A) . 260 1 ' 5
346.155, Subd 4 (A) A 260 1 6
346 155, Subd 5(A) . 260 1 7
346 155, Subd 9a (N) . . 260 1 ‘ 8.
346 155, Subd 10 (A) .. 260 1 9
347 04 (A) o 260 5 8
347 14, Subd 2 (A) . . 223 1
349 12, Subd 4 (A) e .. 205 2
349 12, Subd 12a (A) 205 . . ‘ 3
349 12, Subd 18 (A) 205 4 I 4
34912,Subd 21(A) . . ... . . 205 . 5
349 12, Subd 21 (A) 212 3 te 31
349 12, Subd 25 (A) ' . 205 6
349 15, Subd 1 (A) 205 7
349 151, Subd 4c (A) 205 8
349 153 (A) . 205 . 9
349 153 (A) PR v . 212, .3 32
349 16, Subd 2 (A) vee ... 205 10
349 162, Subd 4 (A) 205 11
349 162, Subd 5 (A) . . 205 12
349 1635, Subd 3 (A) 205 13
349 1635, Subd 4 (A) 205 14
349 166, Subd 1 (A) . . .. 205 15
349 166, Subd 2 (A) . 205 16
349 167, Subd 1 (A) 205 ' 17
349 168, Subd 10 (A) 205 18
349 17, Subd 5 (A) 205 19
349 17, Subd 6 (A) N 205 20
349 17, Subd 7 (A) . 205 .21
3491721 (N) ' 205 22
349173 (A) ' 205 23
349 18, Subd 1(A) 205 . N 24
349 19, Subd 2 (A) . 205 25
349 19, Subd 3 (A) ! . .. 205 26
349211,Subd 2a(A) ‘. . 205 27
349 213, Subd 1 (A) ' 205 28
352 04, Subd 2 (A) 271 . 1 1
352 04, Subd 3 (A) . 271 . '2
352045 (N) . 271 1 ! 3
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
352 113, Subd 7a (A) 271 3 2
352 116, Subd 1a (A) 2717 2. 1
352 116, Subd 3a (A) 271 3, 3
352 116, Subd 3b (A) 271 3 4
35272, Subd 2 (A) 277 2 2
35290 (A) 271 2 1
35291, Subd 1 (A) . 271 2 2
35291, Subd 2 (A) 271 2 3
35291, Subd 3c (A) 271 2 4
35291, Subd 3d (A) 271 2 .5
352 91, Subd 3e (A) 271 2 6
35291, Subd 3f (A) 271 2 7
35291, Subd 3g(A) 271 2 . 8
35291, Subd 3h (N) 271 2 9
35291, Subd 31 (N) 271 2 10
35291, Subd 4b (N) 271 2 11
35292, Subd 1 (A) . 271 1 ; 4
35292, Subd 2 (A) 271 1 5
352B 02, Subd 1a (A) 271 1 6
352B 02, Subd 1c (A) 271 1 7
352B 30, Subd 2 (A) 277 2 3
352C 001 (V) 271 10 29
352C01 (R) 271 10 33
352C 011 (R) . 271 10 33
352C 021, Subd 1 (R) 271 10 33
352C 021, Subd laR) 271 10 33
352C 021, Subd 2 (R) 271 10 33
352C 021, Subd 3 (R) 271 10 33
352C 021, Subd 4 (R) 271 10 33
352C 021, Subd 5 (R) 271 10 33
352C 021, Subd 6 (R) 271 10 33
352C 021, Subd 7 (R) 271 10 33
352C 031, Subd 1 (R) 271 10 33
352C 031, Subd 2 (R) 271 10 33
352C 031, Subd 4 (R) 271 10 33
352C 031, Subd 5 R) 271 10 33
352C 031, Subd 6 (R) 271 10 33
352C033 R) 271 10 33
352C 04 (R) 271 10 33
352C 051 (R) 271 10 33
352C 09 (R) 271 10 33
352C 091, Subd 1 (A) 271 10 30
352C 091, Subd 2 R) 271 10 33
352C 091, Subd 3 (R) 271 10 33
352C 10 (A) . 271 10 . 31
352D 02, Subd 1 (A) 271 10 32
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article ' Section
352D 04, Subd 2 (A) 271 1 8
352F 04 (A) 271 5 1
353 01, Subd 2a(A) 271 3 5
353 01, Subd 2d (A) 271 3 6
353 01, Subd 11a (A) 271 3 7
353 01, Subd 11b (A) 271 3 8
353 01, Subd 12 (A) 271 3 9
35301, Subd 12¢ (N) 271 3 10
35301, Subd 16 (A) 271 3 11
353027 R) 260 5 54
353 028, Subd 3 (A) 271 3 12
353 03, Subd 1 (A) 271 3 13
35303, Subd 1la(A) 271 3 14
353 03, Subd 2b (N) ' 271 3 15
35327, Subd 7 (A) 271 3 16
35327, Subd 7a(A) 271 3 17
35327, Subd 7b (A) 271 3 18
35327, Subd 9 (A) 212 3 33
35328, Subd 6 (A) 271 3 19
35329, Subd 8 (A) 271 3 20
353 30, Subd 3a (A) 271 3 21
353 30, Subd 3b (A) 271 3 22
353 30, Subd 5 (A) 277 2 4
353 32, Subd 1la(A) 271 3 23
35332, Subd 1b (A) 271 3 24
35333, Subd 1 (A) 212 3 34
35333, Subd 1 (A) ‘ 271 3 25
35333, Subd 9 (A) 271 3 26
353335 (N) 271 3 27
353 34, Subd 1 (A) 271 3 28
353 656, Subd 1 (A) 271 4 1
353 656, Subd 3 (A) 271 4 2
353656, Subd 4 (A) 271 3 29
353 656, Subd 6a (A) 27 4 3
353 656, Subd 8 (A) 212 3 35
35371, Subd 2 (A) 277 2 5
353D 01, Subd 2 (A) 271 3 30
353D 02, Subd 3 (A) 271 3 31
353D 02, Subd 6 (N) 27 3 32
353D 02, Subd 7 (N) 271 3 33
353D 03, Subd 5 (N) 271 3 34
353D 03, Subd 6 (N) 271 3 35
353E 02, Subd 3 (A) 271 3 36
353F02, Subd 4 (A) 271 5 2
353F04 (A) 2711 5 3
35403, Subd 2 (A) 277 3 4
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35405, Subd 13 (A)
354 05, Subd 13 (A)
354 42, Subd 2 (A)
35442, Subd 3 (A)
354 44, Subd 6 (A)
354 44, Subd 6 (A)
354 45, Subd 1a (A)
354 55, Subd 11 (A) .
35470 (N)

354 71 (N)

354A 011, Subd 15a (A)
354A 011, Subd 27 (A)
354A 021, Subd 1 (A)
354A 051 (R)

354A 08 (A)

354A 092 (A)
354A.093, Subd 1 (A)
354A 095 (A)

354A 096 (A)

354A 105 (R)

354A 12, Subd 1 (A)
354A 12, Subd 2 (A)
354A 12, Subd 2a (A)

354A 12, Subd 3a(A) .

354A 12, Subd 3b (A)
354A.12, Subd 3c (A)
354A 12, Subd 3d (A)
354A 23, Subd 1 (R)
354A 28 (R)

354A 28, Subd 5 (A)
354A 30 (A)

354A 31, Subd 4 (A)
354A 31, Subd 7 (A)

354A 32, Subd 1(A) ..

354A 32, Subd 1a (A)
354A 37, Subd. 2 (A)
354A 39 (A) )
354A 40, Subd 1 (A)
354A 41 (A)

354A 42 (N)

354D 05 (A)

35501, Subd 3g (A)
35502, Subd 1 (A)
35502, Subd 3 (A) .
355.02, Subd 4 (N)
35502, Subd 5 (N)

TABLE 2

' : Chapter

212
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277
271
271
271
277
271
271
271

277 .
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271
2717
277
277
277
271
271
277
277
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. 271
277
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271
277
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Minnesota Statutes . «» Chapter Article © ¢+ snSection
355095 (N) 271 6 . ., .« 6
356 20, Subd 2 (A) 277 3 y . 31
356.214, Subd 1 (A) . 277 3 32
356215, Subd 8 (A) 277 3 . 33
356 215, Subd 11 (A) 277 3 \ 34
356219, Subd 3 (A) 271 8 4
356 219, Subd 6 (A) 271 8 .5
356 219, Subd 9 (N) 277 6 ¢ 1
356 219, Subd 10 (N) . 277 6 .2
356 24, Subd 1 (A) 271 3 40
356 24, Subd 1 (A) 271 7 ' 1
356 30, Subd 1(A) \ 277 2 : 10
356 30, Subd 3 (A) ! 277 3 r 35
356 302, Subd 7 (A) . 277 3 . © 36
356 303, Subd 4 (A) 277 3 37
356 315, Subd la (N) 277 3 38
356 315, Subd 2b (N) 277 . 3 39
356 42, Subd 3 (A) N : 277 3 40
356 465, Subd 3 (A) P ' 277 3 41
356 50 (A) 271 3 41
356A 06, Subd 6 (A) 196 2 . o 12
356A 06, Subd 7 (A) ¢ 271 8 6
357 021, Subd 1a (A) 212 3 .. 37
35841 (A) ‘ 260 7 1
358 42 (A) . 260 7 “ 2
358 47 (A) 260 7 . 3
358 50 (A) 260 7 -4
359 01, Subd 5 (N) 260 7 5
359 03, Subd 3 (A) ' 260 7 ;6
359 03, Subd 4 (N) : 260 7 B 7
359 04 (A) ' 260 ) 8
35905 (A) 260 7 " 9
359085 (A) - 260 7 ) 10
360 013, Subd 39 (A) . 261 . 1
360 015, Subd 16 (R) ! 234 ¢ 9
360017, Subd 1 (A) 261 2
360 065, Subd 3 (N) 261 3
373 45,Subd 1(A) - . 259 9 , 6
375 36, Subd 1 (A) 176 ; 1
375A 13, Subd 1 (A) 260 5 9
383A36 R) 260 8 v 21
383B 225, Subd 1 (R) > 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 2 (R) : 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 3 (R) . 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 4 (R) 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 5 (R) 260 8 21
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
383B 225, Subd 6 (R) 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 7 (R) 260 8 21.
383B 225, Subd 8 (R) 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 9 (R) 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 10 (R) 260 8 2%
383B 225, Subd 11 (R) 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 12 R) 260 8 21
383B 225, Subd 13 (R) ' 260 8 21
383B 65, Subd 2 (A) 260 5 10
383B 79, Subd 1 (A) 187 1
383B 905 (A) 266 2
390 005 (A) 260 8 1
390 006 (R) 260 8 21
390 0065 (N) 260 8 2
390 01 (A) 260 8 3
390 011 () 260 8 4
390012 (N) 260 8 5
390 04 (A) 260 8 6
390 05 (A) 260 8 7
390 06 (R) 260 8 21
390 061 (N) 260 8 8
390 07 (R) 260 8 21
390 11 (A) 260 8 9
390 111 (A) 260 8 10
390 15 (A) 260 8 11
390 151 (N) 260 8 12
390 152 () 260 8 13
39016 (R) 260 8 21
39017 (R) 260 8 21
390 19 R) 260 8 21
390 20 (A) 260 5 11
39020 R) 260 8 21
390 21 (A) 260 8 14
390221 (A) 260 8 15
390225 (N) 260 8 16
39023 (A) 260 8 17
39024 (R) 260 8 21
390 25 (A) 260 8 18
390251 (N) 260 8 19
390252 () 260 8 20
390 33, Subd 2 (A) 260 5 12
39036 (R) 260 8 21
394 25, Subd 7 (A) 270 1 2
394 36, Subd 1 (A) ' 270 1 3
394 36, Subd 1b (N) 270 1 4
394 36, Subd 4 (N) 270 1 5
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
403 02, Subd 19a (N) 260 6 2
403 025, Subd 7 (A) 260 6 3
403.05, Subd 3 (A) 260 6 4
403 08, Subd 7 (A) 260 6 5
403 08, Subd 8 (R) 260 6 21
403 11, Subd 1 (A) 260 6 6
403 11, Subd 3 (A) 260 6 7
403 11, Subd 3a (A) 260 6 8
403 11, Subd 3b (A) 260 6 9
403 11, Subd 3c (A) 260 6 10
403 113, Subd 1 (A) 260 6 11
403 113, Subd 3 (A) 260 6 12
403 21, Subd 2 (A) 260 6 13
403 21, Subd 7 (A) 260 6 14
403 21, Subd 8 (A) 260 6 15
403 21, Subd 9 (A) 260 6 16
403 22 (R) 260 6 21
40323 (R) 260 6 21
40324 (R) 260 6 21
40325 (R) 260 6 21
403 26 (R) 260 6 21
403 28 (R) 260 6 21
403 29, Subd 1 (R) 260 6 21
403 29, Subd 2 (R) 260 6 21
403 29, Subd 3 (R) 260 6 21
403 30, Subd 2 (R) 260 6 21
403 30, Subd 4 (R) 260 6 21
403 33 (A) 260 6 17
403 34 (A) 260 6 18
40335 R) 260 6 21
403 36, Subd 1 (A) 230 1
403 36, Subd 1 (A) 260 6 19
403 36, Subd 1f (A) 260 6 20
41401, Subd 1a(A) 270 2 2
414 02, Subd la (N) 270 2 3
414031, Subd la (N) 270 2 4
414031, Subd 4 (A) 270 2 5
4140325, Subd 1 (A) 270 2 6
414 0325, Subd 1b (N) 270 2 7
414033, Subd 2 (A) 270 2 8
414 033, Subd 12 (A) 270 2 9
4140333 () 270 2 10
414036 (A) 270 2 1
414061, Subd 5 (A) 270 2 12
423A 02, Subd 1b (A) 277 3 42
423B 07 (A) 271 9 1
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.Minnesota Statutes & Chapter Article Section
423B 09, Subd 1(A) 27 9 2
423B 23 (N) 271 9 3
424A 001, Subd 10 (N) . 271 13 2
424A 02, Subd 8b (A) 271 13 3
424A 05, Subd 3 (A) 271 .13 4
424A 10 (A) 271 13 5
43537 (N) 236 . 1 3
446A 03, Subd 5 (A) ‘ 281 4 23
446A 051 (A) . 251 11
446A 072, Subd 7 (A) 281 4 24
446A 073, Subd 1(A) 251 12
446A 073, Subd 2 (A) 251 © 13
446A 074 (N) ‘ 251 .14
446A 075 (N) 251 15
446A 12, Subd 1 (A) 258 39
446A 12, Subd 1 (A) 281 4 25
462 358, Subd 2a (A) ' 209

462 358, Subd 2b (A) 269 . 1
462 358, Subd 3b (A) 270 1 6
466 04, Subd 1 (A) 232 2
466 06 (A) 212 1 18
469 035 (A) : 259 9 7
469 103, Subd 2 (A) 259 9 8
469 175, Subd 2 (A) . 259 10 1
469 175, Subd 4 (A) 259 10 2
469 175, Subd 5 (A) 259 10 3
469 176, Subd 1 (A) 259 10 4
469 1763, Subd 2 (A) 259 10 -5
469 1763, Subd 3 (A) 259 10 6
469 1763, Subd 4 (A) 259 10 7
469.1763, Subd 6 (A) ' 259 10 8
469 177, Subd 1 (A) 259 10 9
469 1771, Subd 2a (A) 259 10 10
469 178, Subd 7 (A) 259 9 9
469 1813, Subd 1 (A) 259 4 14
469 1813, Subd 6 (A) 259 4 15
469 1813, Subd 6b (A) 259 4 16
469 1813, Subd 8 (A) . 259 4 17
469 1813, Subd 9 (A) 259 4 18
469 1813, Subd 10 (N) 259 4 19
469 193 (N) 259 13 9
469 312, Subd 5 (A) : 259 13 10
469 312, Subd 5 (A) 281 4 26
469 322 (A) 259 13 11
1469 323, Subd 2 (A) 259 13 ‘ 12
469 327 (A) 259 13 .13
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
469 334, Subd 1 (A) . 276 .. . 1
469 334, Subd 1 (A) . . 282 11 . 30
469 334, Subd 4 (A) . 276 2
469 334, Subd 4 (A) * 282 11 : . 31
471345,Subd 19(N) - 274 N 2
471 59, Subd 1a (N) ' . 232 . . 3
471 685 (N) . 185 . 1
473175 (A) ' A . 194 . 1
473 386, Subd 3 (A) N 279 . ! 1
473 39, Subd 11 (N) , nee 259 13 14
473 5955 (N) . . 247 15
473 5995, Subd 2 (A) P 257 4
473 604, Subd 1 (A) e e 261, 4
473 621, Subd 1b (A) . 261 . 5
47375 (N) . . 257 .5
473751 (N) . 257 16
473752 (N) 257 71
473753 (N) . . 257 '8
473754 (N) . 257 .9
473755 (N) : [N 257 10
473756 (N) N 257 11
473757 (N) 257 12
473758 (N) b 257 13
473759 (N) .2 257 . 14
47376 (N) S . 257 .15
473761 (N) 257 16
473762 (N) 257 ' 17
473763 (N) 257 18
473 851 (A) . 194 2
473 852, Subd 4 (A) 194 3
473 854 (A) . 194 4
473 856 (A) ‘. . 194 5
473 857, Subd 1 (A) N * 194 6
473 857, Subd 3 (A) . . - 194 7
473 864 (A) . 194 . '8
473101 (R) > . 257 A 23
473102 (R) 257 : .. " 23
473103 (R) . -- . 257 e 23
473104 (R) - 257 23
473105 (R) . . 257 23
473106 R) 7 P . 257 : 23
473107 (R) . 257 . .. 23
473108 (R) 257 . FE 23
473109 (R) - 257 . . 23
473110 (R) . . 257 . 23
473111 (R) 257 ' 23
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Minnesota Statutes . - Chapter Article Section
473112 (R) 257 23
473113 (R) 257 23
474A 062 (A) 259 9 ‘ 10
475 58, Subd 1 (A) 259 10 11
477A 011, Subd 36 (A) 259 11 [ 1
477A 013, Subd 9 (A) . 259 1

477A 014, Subd 1 (A) . 259 5 8
480 181, Subd 1 (A) 260 5 13
480 181, Subd 2 (A) - 260 5 14
480 182 (A) 260 5 15
484 01, Subd 1 (A) 260 5 16
484 011 (A) 260 5 17
484 012 (A) 260 5 18
484 013, Subd 8 (R) 260 5 54
484 45 (A) o 260 5 19
484 54, Subd 3 (A) 260 5 20
484 545, Subd 1 (A) 260 5 21
484 545, Subd 2 (R) 260 5 54
484 545,Subd 3 (R) 260 5 54
48455 (R) 260 5 54
484 64, Subd 3 (A) 260 5 22
484 65, Subd 3 (A) 260 5 23
484 65, Subd 9 (A) 280 8
484 68, Subd 1 (A) 260 5 24
484 68, Subd 7 (R) 260 5 54
484 702, Subd 5 (A) 260 5 25
48475 (R) 260 5 54
484 80 (N) 260 5 26
484 81 (N) 260 5 27
484 82 (N) 260 5 28
484 83 (N) 260 5 29
484 84 (N) 260 5 30
484 841 (N) i 260 5 31
484 85 (N) 260 5 32
484 86 (N) 260 5 33
484 87 (N) 260 5 34
484 88 (N) 260 5 35
484 89 (N) 260 5 36
484 90 () 260 5 37
48491 (N) 260 5 38
484 92 (N) 260 5 39
48501 (A) 260 5 40
485 018, Subd 2 (R) . 260 5 54
485018, Subd 5 (A) 260 5 41
485018, Subd 6 (R) 260 5 54
485018, Subd 8 (R) 260 5 54
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485021 (A) 260 5 . 42
48503 (A) 260 5 43
48503 (R) 260 5 54
48505 (A) 260 5 44
485 11 (A) 260 5 45
48512 (R) 260 5 54
48701 (R) 260 5 54
48702 R) ' 260 5 54
48703 (R) 260 5 54
487 04 R) 260 5 54
48707 R) 260 5 54
487 10 (R) 260 5. 54
48711 (R) 260 5 54
48713 R) 260 5 54
487 14 R) 260 5 54
48715 R) 260 5 54
48716 (R) 260 5 54 .
48717 R) 260 5 54
48718 (R) 260 5 54
48719 R) 260 5 54
487191 R) 260 5 54
48720 R) 260 5 54
48721 R) 260 5 54
48723 R) 260 5 54
48724 R) 260 5 54
48725 R) 260 5 54
48726 R) 260 5 54
48727 (R) 260 5 .54
487 28 (R) 260 5 54
48729 (R) 260 5 54
48731 (R) 260 5 54
48732 R) 260 5 54
48733 (R) 260 5 54
48734 (R) 260 5 54
487 36 (R) 260 5 54
48737 (R) 260 5 54
487 38 R) 260 5 54
487 40 (R) 260 5 54
488A 01 (R) 260 5 54
488A 021 (R) 260 5 54
488A 025 (R) 260 5. 54
488A 03 (R) 260 5 54
488A 035 (R) 260 5 54
488A 04 (R) 260 5 54
488A 08 (R) ) 260 5 54
488A 09 (R) 260 5 54
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488A 10 (R) .o . T 260 5 54
488A 101 (R) . .. N 260 5 54
488A11(R) . . . o 260 5 54
488A 112 (R) . " v 260 5 54
488A 113 (R) L 260 5 54
488A 115 R) . . ' . 260 5 54
488A 116 (R) . ee. . 260 5. 54
488A 119 (R) . 260 5 54
488A 18 (R) ’ 260 5 54
488A19(R) . . . 260 5 54
488A 20 (R) . . 260 5 54
488A 21 (R) .o . 260 5 54
488A 23 (R) . e e 260 5 54
488A 24 (R) . 260 5 54
488A 26 (R) ' 260 5 54
488A 27 (R) : ’ 260 5 . 54
488A 28 (R) N 260 5 54
488A 282 (R) 260 5 54
488A 285 (R) 260 5 54
488A 286 (R) . ) 260 5 54
488A 287 (R) A e 260 5 54
490 021 (R) ‘ 271 . 11 49
490 025 (R) . 2711 11 49
490 101 (R) .21 11 49
490 102 R) . .21 11 ' 49
490 103 (R) . 271 11 49
490 105 (R) 271 11 49
490 106 (R) . . 2711 . 11 . 49
490107 R) . 271 11 49
490 108 (R) . 271 11 49.
490 109 (R) . R 27 11 . 49
490 1091 R) . 27 11 49
490.12 (R) . e . 271 .1 49
490 121, Subd 1 (A) ¢ 27 11 1
490 121, Subd 2 (R) .. 211 .. .1 49
490 121, Subd 2a (N) . . 21 11 . 2
490 121, Subd 3 (R) e 271 11 49
490 121, Subd 4 (A) e 271 11. 3
490 121, Subd 5 (R) . n 11 t49
490 121, Subd 6 (A) . . 271 11 4
490 121, Subd 7 (A) . . 271 11 5
490 121, Subd 7a(N) . . 2711 .1 6
490 121, Subd 7b (N) ' 271 11 7
490 121, Subd Tc (N) 271 11. 8
490 121, Subd 8 (R) . N 2n 11.. 49
490 121, Subd 9 (R) . : 271 11 . 49
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490 121, Subd 10 (R) ' 271 . 49
490 121, Subd 11 (R) . 271 11 49
490 121, Subd 12 (R) 271 11 49
490 121, Subd 13 (A) 271 11 9
490 121, Subd 14 (A) . 271 11 10
490 121, Subd 15 (A) 271 11 11
490 121, Subd 15a (N) ' 271 11 12
490 121, Subd 15b (N) 271 11 13-
490 121, Subd 16 (R) 271 11 49
490 121, Subd 17 (R) . 271 11 49
490 121, Subd 18 (R) < 271 11 49
490 121, Subd 19 (R) .27 11 49
490 121, Subd 20 (R) : 271 . 11 49
490 121, Subd 21b (N) <l 271 11 o 14
4901121, Subd 21c (N) 271 11 15
490 121, Subd 21d (N) ' i 271 11 16
490 121, Subd 21e (N) ) 271 11 17
490 121, Subd 21f (N) ) 271 11 18
490 121, Subd 22 (A) . 271 11 : 19
490 121, Subd 23 (N) . 271 11 ' 20
490 121, Subd 24 (N) 271 11 X 21
490 122 (A) 271 11 22
490 123, Subd 1 (A) ‘ 271 11 23
490 123, Subd 1a (A) 271 11 24
490 123, Subd 1b (A) ' ‘ 271 1 : 25
490 123, Subd 1c (A) 271 11 26
490 123, Subd 2 (A) : 271 11 27
490 123, Subd 3 (A) . Y 271 11 28
490 124, Subd 1 (A) 271 11 . 29
490 124, Subd 2 (A) ' 271 . 1 © 30
490 124, Subd 3 (A) ' 271 11 31
490 124, Subd 4 (A) ‘ 271 11 32
490 124, Subd 5 (A) 271 11 33
490 124, Subd 6 (R) ) 271 11 _ 49
490 124, Subd 8 (A) : 271 11 34
490 124, Subd 9 (A) 271 11 . 35-
490 124, Subd 9 (A) 27 12 ‘ 3
490 124, Subd 10 (A) ' 271 . 11 36
490 124, Subd 11 (A) 271 1 . 37
490 124, Subd 12 (A) 2711 11 38
490 124, Subd 13 (A) ' 271 1 ' 39
490 125, Subd 1(A) ‘ 271 . 1 40 '
490 125, Subd 2 (A) 271 11 4
490 126 (A) 271 11 ' 42
490132 (R) ' 271 11 : 49
490 133 (A) 271 11 ' ‘ 43
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Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
490 15 (R) 271 11 49
490 16 (R) 271 11 49
490 18 (R) 271 11 49
490A 01 (N) 271 11 44
490A 02 (N) 271 11 45
490A 03 (\) 271 11 46
501B 561 (N) 221 4
501B 571 ) 221 5
504B 215, Subd 2b (N) 183 1
507 093 (A) 222 1
508 74 (R) 222 6
508 75 (A) 222 2
508 82, Subd 1 (A) 222 3
508A 11, Subd 3 (A) 222 4
508A 82, Subd 1 (A) 222 5
514 10 (A) 221 6
514 19 (A) 228 3
515B 1-102 (A) 221 7
515B 1-106 (A) 221 8
515B 2-101 (A) 221 9
515B 2-110 (A) 221 10
515B 2-112 (A) 221 1
515B 2-121 (A) 221 12
515B 3-115 (A) 221 13
515B 3-117 (A) 221 14
515B 4-101 (A) . 221 15
515B 4-102 (A) 221 16
517 041 (A) 260 5 46
518 005, Subd 6 (A) 280 9
518 157, Subd 2 (A) 260 5 47
518 1705, Subd 7 (A) 280 10
518 175, Subd 1 (A) 280 11
518 175, Subd 1 (A) 280 12
518 175, Subd 3 (A) 280 13
518 1781 (A) 280 20
518 18 (A) 280 14
518 191, Subd 2 (A) 221 17
518 191, Subd 2a (N) 221 18
518 191, Subd 4 (A) 221 19
51854 (A) 280 21
518 54, Subd 2 (Other action) 280 43
518 54, Subd 4 (Other action) 280 43
518 54, Subd 4a (Other action) ' 280 43
518 54, Subd 6 R) 280 47
518 551, Subd 1a (N) 280 15
518 551, Subd 5b (A) 280 22
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518 551, Subd 6 (A) 280 16
518 551, Subd 7 (A) 282 18 3
518 5513, Subd 3 (A) 280 17
518 58, Subd 4 (A) 280 18
518 64, Subd 2 (A) 280 23
518 64, Subd 7 (A) 280 24
518 64, Subd 8 (R) 280 " 47
518 7123 (A) 280 25
518 7124 () 280 19
518 7125 (A) 280 26
518 713 (A) 280 27
518 714, Subd 1 (A) 280 28
518 715 (A) 280 29
518 717 (A) 280 30
518 718 (A) 280 31
518 719, Subd 2 (A) 280 32
518 719, Subd 3 (A) 280 33
518 719, Subd 4 (A) 280 34
518 719, Subd 16 (A) 280 ' 35
518 719, Subd 17 (A) 280 36
518 719, Subd 18 (A) 280 37
518 72, Subd 1 (A) 280 38
518 72, Subd 2 (A) 280 39
518 722 (A) . 280 40
518 724 (A) 280 41
518 725, Subd 2 (A) 280 42
518B 01, Subd 14 (A) 260 1 10
518B 01, Subd 19a (N) 260 5 48
518B 01, Subd 19a (Other action) 280 45
518B 01, Subd 22 (A) 260 1 11
524 3-301 (A) 221 20
524 3-715 (A) 221 21
524 3-803 (A) 221 22
525011 (R) 260 5 54
525012 (R) 260 5 54
525013 (R) 260 5 54
525014 (R) 260 5 54
525015 (R) 260 5 54
52502 (R) 260 5 54
52503 (R) 260 5 54
52505 (A) 271 11 47
525051 (R) 260 5 54
525052 (R) 260 5 54
525053 (R) 260 5 54
52506 (R) 260 5 54
52507 R) 260 5 54
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52508 (R) 260 5 54
525081 (R) 260 5 54
525 082 (R) ' 260 5 54
52509 (R) 260 5 54
525 9214 (A) 260 3 22
54505 (N) 260 7 11
546 27, Subd 2 (A) - 260 5 49"
548 27 (A) ) - 221 23
58102 (A) 212 3 38’
604 17 (N) 260 7 12
604A 31, Subd 2a (N) . 266 3
604A 33, Subd 1 (A) 212 3 39
609 02, Subd 16 (A) ’ 260 1 12
609 101, Subd 4 (A) . ' 260 5 50
609 102, Subd 2 (A) ' 260 4 13
609 108, Subd 1 (R) ‘ 260 1 48
609 108, Subd 3 (R) 260 1 . 48
609 108, Subd 4 (R) 260 1 ' 48
609 108, Subd 5 (R) ’ 260 1 48
609 108, Subd 6 (R) 260 1 . 48
609 108, Subd 7 ®) ) 260 1 48
609 109, Subd 1 (R) 260 1 .48
609.109, Subd 2 (R) .. 260 1 43
609.109, Subd 3 (R) 260 1 48
609 109, Subd 4 (R) , 260 .1 43
609 109, Subd 5 (R) - 260 1 48
609 109, Subd 6 (R) 260 1 48 |
609 11, Subd 7 (A) 260 1 13
609 153, Subd 1 (A) .\ 260 1 ‘14
6092231, Subd 6 (A) . . - 260 1 15
609 224, Subd 2 (A) . 260 1. 16
609 224, Subd 4 (A) 260 1 17
609 2242, Subd 2 (A) 260 1 18
609 2242, Subd 4 (A) 260 1 19
609 282 (A) 260 1 20
609 283 (A) 260 1 21
609 3455, Subd 3a (N) 260 1 22
609 3455, Subd 4 (A) 260 1 23
609 3455, Subd 8 (A) ] 260 4 14
609 485, Subd 2 (A) 260 1 24
609 485, Subd 4 (A) 260 1 25
609 495, Subd 5 (N) 260 1. .26
609 501 (N) . 195 1
609 632 (N) 260 1 27
609 652, Subd 2 (A) 212 1 19
609 67, Subd 3 (A) . 273 1

Copyright © 2006 by the Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



1457 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
609 67, Subd 5 (A) ., . 273 . 12
609 671, Subd 1 (A) V) 3 40
609 7475 (N) . . 260 7 13
609 748, Subd 6 (A) - . 260 1. .28
609 749, Subd 4 (A) o260 L1 .29
609 87, Subd 1 (A) L2600 . 1 .30
609 87, Subd 11 (A) 260 .. 1 , 31
609 87, Subd 13 (N) . e ... 260 1 . 32
609 87, Subd 14 (N) 260 1 33
609.891, Subd 1 (A) . 260 1 34
609 891, Subd 3 (A) 260 1 35
609 8912 (N) 260 1. 36
609 8913 (N) . 260 1. . 37
611A 0315 (A) . 260 3 ‘ .23
617242 (N) . " 20 ... . 2
617246, Subd 7 (N) . 260 1 38
617 247, Subd 9 (N) 260 1 39
624 22, Subd 8 (A) . 260 3 24
625.09 (R) 260 5 54
626 556, Subd 2 (A) . 263 7 6
626 556, Subd 3c (A) 263 . . 3 13
626 556, Subd 3c (A) e 264 14
626 556, Subd 3c (A) 283 . L 1
626 557, Subd 9a (A) 253 . 21
626 5572, Subd 2 (A) ‘ 212 3 ' 41
626 77, Subd 3 (A) ‘ 260 . 1 40
626 88, Subd 1 (A) ‘ 273 ' : 13
629 74 (A) 260 5 51
631 425, Subd 3 (A) 260 ... 4 15
64125 (A) 260 . 5 52
645 44, Subd 19 (N) 259 13. . 15’
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